Lobby
Arrival
Time

1300
Mrs.
Wolfe’s
Group
1330
Mrs.
Stunkard’s
Group
1400
Mrs.
Maya’s
Group
1430
Mrs.
Foster’s
Group
1500
Mrs.
Dutton’s
Group

Tour
1310

1340

1410

1440

1510

Intro to Simulation

Children’s Hospital

Monday, February 14" 2022

*Please wear CSON uniforms and badge. If you do not have your uniforms yet,
business attire is required*

Students

(please give yourself plenty of time to locate the Children’s
Hospital, find parking and walk to the lobby to be on time)

Library

1330

1400

1430

1500

1530
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