

# Intro to Simulation Children's Hospital

## Monday, February 14<sup>th</sup> 2022

**\*Please wear CSON uniforms and badge. If you do not have your uniforms yet, business attire is required\***

Lobby Arrival Time	Tour	Library	Students			
			<i>(please give yourself plenty of time to locate the Children's Hospital, find parking and walk to the lobby to be on time)</i>			
1300 Mrs. Wolfe's Group	1310	1330	Nadalie Carrasco Jamie Dominguez	Jeffrey Goodman Miranda Jackson	Mildred Omondi Dacey Ramirez	Sadie Soto Cori Wright
1330 Mrs. Stunkard's Group	1340	1400	Hans Burda Aubri Diaz	Angelique Fuambu Dianne Erika Hernandez	Gracie Luna Alexandra Redman	Meghan Schmitt Lon Ward
1400 Mrs. Maya's Group	1410	1430	Leslie Boatman Mariza Cordova	Megan Dull Christian Kensing	Amy Maner Victorya Pesina	Gillian Ruiz Samantha Torrez
1430 Mrs. Foster's Group	1440	1500	Ashley Barraza Thalia Cole	Marin Duriex Kayli Head	Nick Nguyen Jaedynne Pesina	Megan Rice Anzleigh Swecker
1500 Mrs. Dutton's Group	1510	1530	Daniela Acosta Frances Cerna	Aysia Dudley Alice Hamilton	Michelle Leal Alexa Pagano	Jonathan Paredes Raleigh Sullivan